

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.6899 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	19.03.2025	<p><u>KM,J</u></p> <p>It is brought to the notice of this Court that there are connected writ petitions in W.P.Nos.2797 and 4629 of 2025.</p> <p>Post along with W.P.Nos.2797 and 4629 of 2025 on 24.03.2025, in the 'Motion List'.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners is permitted to serve urgent personal notice to respondent Nos.6 to 8.</p> <p>BSK</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>KM, J</u></p>	