

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.6899, 2797, 4629 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.02.2026	<p data-bbox="480 607 564 645"><u>NV, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="563 685 1050 723">For hearing, post after four weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="1046 819 1171 931">_____ NV, J SP</p>	